= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

WINDSHIELD KIT

n

HN1300-25

w

WWW._BARRACUDAMOTO.COM

LEGEND

. MOTORCYCLE BRACKET

STAFFA MOTOCICLETTA

SOPORTE DE MOTOCICLETA

MOTORRADHALTERUNG
SUPPORT DE MOTO

. ALLEN SCREW M8X45

VITE A BRUGOLA MBX45
TORMILLO ALLEN M&X45
INBUSSCHRAUBE M&X45
VIS ALLEN MBX45

. SPACER TUBE H.16

DISTANZIALE H.16
DISTANCIADOR H.16
DISTANZROHR H.16
ESPACEUR H.16

4. NEOPRENE 20X10 7. THREADED THICKNESS
NEOPRENE 20X10 SPESSORE FILETTATO
MEOPRENO 20X10 ESPESOR DE ROSCA
MEOPREN 20X10 GEWINDEDICKE
NEOPRENE 20%10 EPAISSEUR FILETEE

5. ALLEN SCREW M5X12
VITE A BRUGOLA M5X12
TORMILLO ALLEMN M5X12
INBUSSCHRAUBE M5X12
VIS ALLEM M5X12

6. TEFLOM WASHERS @5
ROMDELLA TEFLON @5
ARAMDELAS DE TEFLON @5
TEFLONSCHEIBE @5
RONDELLE EN TEFLON @5

PLACE THE NEOPRENE BETWEEN THE MOTORCYCLE
DASHBOARD AND THE WINDSHIELD,
AT THEIR POINT OF CONTACT

REPEAT THE TWO ASSEMBLY
PROCESSES FOR BOTH SIDES




